
1234 VALENCIA  
S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A

RETAIL SPACE FIT FOR A VARIETY OF USES
+/-  2 ,600 SF  PLUS 

MOTIVATED LANDLORD
T E N A N T  I M P R O V E M E N T  A L L O WA N C E  AVA I L A B L E
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•	 +/- 2,600 SF

•	 Located on San Francisco’s vibrant Valencia Street 

corridor

•	 Former successful yoga studio, but suitable for a 

variety of uses

•	 High ceilings/no columns in main area

•	 Hardwood floors throughout

•	 2 entrances off Valencia Street

•	 Separate lobby and retail area

•	 Accessible Restroom

•	 Perimeter offices and/or treatment rooms

•	 1 Block from 24th Street BART stop

•	 Immediate neighbors include Arizmendi Bakery, 

Beretta, City College of San Francisco, Ritual Coffee, 

and more.



Floor Plans

                     CONCRETE:
                     A.      CONCRETE SHALL BE NORMAL WEIGHT WITH 28-DAY COMPRESSIVE
                              STRENGTH OF 3000 psi.

                     B.     MINIMUM CONCRETE COVER FOR REINFORCING STEEL SHALL BE
                             USED AS SPECIFIED ON PLANS.

                     C.   PORTLAND CEMENT SHALL CONFIRM TO ASTMC-150, AGGREGATE SHALL
                           CONFORM ASTM C-33.

                     D.  MAXIMUM SLUMP SHALL BE 4 INCHES.

                      REINFORCING STEEL
                       ALL REINFORCING STEEL SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM 615.
                       GRADE 60 FOR  #4  & LARGER BARS.

                     SCOPE OF WORK :
                 SEISMIC UPGRADE FOR SOFT STORY AS PER SAN FRANCISCO BUILDING CODE,
                     CHAPTER 34B, 2012 IEBC APPENDIX A-4.

              STRUCTURAL  STEEL
              A.   ALL MEMBERS & STIFFNERS PLATES SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM  A572 GRADE-50

              B.  ALL ANCHOR BOLTS AND THREADED  RODS SHALL BE ASTM A307 OR

                   ASTM  A36.

           EPOXY FOR DOWELS  SHALL BE HILTI HIT PRODUCT OR EQUIVALENT.

                      APPLICABLE  CODES :
                 2013 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE
                 2013 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE
                 2013 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE
                 2013 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE

1.

2.

4.

6.

7.    SEISMIC DESIGN CRITERIA :      SDs = 1.00, R = 6.5 , I 1.0
     Cs = 0.75 SDs Iw = 0.115W

R
 STEEL FRAMES :  SPECIAL MOMENT FRAMES

          5.    WELDING

              A.    WELDING SHALL CONFORM TO THE LATEST EDITION OF THE
                     AWS SPECIFICATIONS AND TO BE PERFORMED BY CERTIFIED WELDERS.

              B.  MATERIAL WITH FLANGES 1-1/2" OR THICKER, AND SECTIONS MADE
                   FROM PLATES THAT ARE 2" OR THICKER, SHOULD HAVE MINIMUM
                   CHARPY V-NOTCH (CVN) TOUGHNESS OF 20 FT-LBS AT 70° F.

FIRE  NOTES :
1.  MAINTAIN REQURIED EXITING DURING AND
    AFTER CONSTRUCTION.

2.  MAINTAIN FIRE RATING IN AREA OF WORK.
3.  CLOSE ALL PENETRATIONS.

4.  MAINTAIN EXISTING SPRINKLER SYSTEM.

DRAWING  INDEX :

S-1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN, NOTES & PLOT PLAN.

S-5 DETAILS.

S-2  SECOND FLOOR PLAN, SECTION.

EXISTING 3-STORY
APARTMENTS / COMMERCIAL BUILDING

1234  VALENCIA ST.
BUILDING ADDRESS:

BLOCK  No. 3644
LOT No. 004
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GENERAL NOTES, FIRST
      FLOOR PLAN &
          PLOT PLAN
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S-1

TEL: (415) 552-2215
FAX: (415) 552-2885

ENGINEERING

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
340 DIVISION STREET

SEISMIC & STRUCTURAL
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1234 VALENCIA ST.
SAN FRANCISCO, CA.

(E) YOGA FACILITY
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S-3  THIRD FLOOR PLAN, ROOF PLAN.
S-4  ELEVATIONS & A.D.A. CHECK - LIST.
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  SEE 2
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S-6 ACCESSIBILITY DETAILS.

PLOT  PLAN
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       BUILDING
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PRIVATE COTTAGE



The Mission is an eclectic blend of tech, 

art, and culture, a ground zero for new 

restaurants and pop-ups. It is incredibly 

walkable and bike-friendly with numerous 

lounges, clubs and entertainment venues. 

Colorful hispanic heritage with all around 

food, parades, and more. The sunniest 

micrometer in San Francisco.

The
Mission

RITUAL COFFEE BERETTA NEEDLES & PENS

MIXT THE BEEHIVE REFORMATION

ARIZMENDI BAKERY BARZOTTO IRON + METTLE

Va
le

nc
ia

 S
tr

ee
t

Healthy Spirits

Vacant

Glama Rama

Black Serum Tattoo
Available

Mission Housing

300

302

304

310
312

390

Le Point
People’s Barber

Available

Stationary Engineers
West Wind Automotive

Voyager Shop
Four Barrel Co�ee

Taylor Stitch
no. Boutique

Noo works Gallery
E&M Market

301
321
333

337
351
365
375
383
389
395
399

Little Star Pizzeria

Munroe Motors
Time Frame
Apollo Hotel
Plaza Del Sol
Stage Werx Theater
LaRaza Community Resource Center
Available

400

412
418
422
460
446
474
498

Pica Pica
Royan Hotel

Samovar Tea
Acacia

Feruson Kitchen & Granite
Venya Empenadas

620 Massage
Hotel Sunrise

Third Haus
Everlane

Love Story Yoga
Manny’s

401
405
411
415
435
443
445
447
455
461
473
475

Money Mart
Sunflower Vietnamese
Indochine
Five & Diamond
Gallery
Limon Rotisserie
Panchita’s
WeBe Sushi
Blondies
Puerto Alegre
West of Pecos
Blue Dot
Black & Gold
One Medical
Bon Voyage
Piri Picante
El Toro Taqueria
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500
504
508
510
518
524
530
538
540
546
548
560
572
580
584
590
598

K & H Liquors
Arinell Pizza

Cyclops Tattoo
La Cumbre Taqueria 

Muddy Waters Co�ee House
Raw Sugar Factory
Casanova Lounge

Nizario’s Pizza
Space Available

Mission Workshop
Therapy

Available
Stonemill Matcha

Self Edge
Monument

Thanh Tam II Restaurant
Little Chihuahua

Often WOften Wander
Harringtons Gallery

501
511
513
515
521
525
527
535
573
541
545
557
561
569
573
579
581
593
599

San Francisco Patrol Special Police

Hawker Fare Restaurant

New Tenant Coming

Fellow Barber

630

680

696

T Mobile
Good Vibrations

Community Thrift Store
Valencia Room

Curry Up Now

MAU
Live Fit Gym

Taqueria El Buen Sabor

601
603
623
647

659

665
675
699

Flour and Water
Available
Mission Pet Hospital
Thread Lounge
Mission Cheese
Dandelion Chocolate
Four Point
Craftsman and Wolves
Souvla
Cha-'a Vegetarian Japanese
Knife Shop
Mission Bike
Betabrand
Available
Project Juice
Veo Optical

714
720
724
740
740
742
746
758
762
766
766
780
788
790
798

Parking
Cherin’s Appliances

Tacolicious
The Vestry

The Chapel
Laundromat

Schauplatz Clothing
Ecetera Wine Bar

Yasmin

711
727
741
775
777
789
791
795
799

Rhea’s Deli
Aggregate Supply
Reboot Float Spa
Fellow
Paxton Gate
Pirate Supply Store
City Art
Beehive
Park
Available
Available
Cafe Ethiopia
VanMoof
Wabi Sabi Salon
Aldea Home
Golden Eagle Market

800
806
810
820
824
826
828
842

866
870
878
886
888
890
896

Available
Serendipity

Available
Phoenix Irish Bar

The Brew Coop
Santora Bldg. Supply

Scholar Match
Amnesia Bar

Litttle Paper Planes
Super Simple

Nice Kicks

801
803
807
811
819
825
849
853
855
861
877

Dog Eared Books
Smitten Ice Cream

The Woods
The Reformation
Javalencia Co�ee
Futon Shop
Back to the Picture
Dolores Street Community Services
Azalea/Available
Chrome
Lolo
TTop Drawer
After Life
Senior Sisig
Artists Television Access
Viracocha

900
904

910
914
920
924
934
938
956
962
974
980
988
990
992
998

Mixt

Baggu
Consumer Auto Body

Xanath Ice Cream
Synergy

Tiger Lily
Angelica’s Hair Salon

Mission Picnic
Available

Dosa/Available
Valencia Whole Foods

901

911 
923

951
963
973
977
983
985
995
999

Valencia Optometry

RE/MAX Futura
Available
Jungmans Appliance/Available
Fior de Cafe
Ritual Co�ee

Audery
1-2-3-4 Go!

Apts
Marsh Theater

US Social Security Administration

1010

1018
1020
1026
1034
1038

1048
1058

1062
1098

1128

Degamer Market

Udupi Palace
Ibbara Bros.Printing

D.Copper Gallery
San Francisco Auto Works

Janet Muyer Landscaping
Asiam’s Rasoi

Burn Fitness
Casa Bonampak

Stranded Records

Valencia Cyclery

We Be Sushi
Valencia Cyclery

Golden Gate Urgent Care
Laku

Boogaloos

1001

1007
1009

1017
1021

1031
1037

1043
1051
1055

1065

1071
1077

1085
1089

Available
Available
New Tenant
U-Save  Plumbing & Hardware
Available
Salvation Army

Wallower

New Development

1100
1132
1136
1146
1152
1156

1176

Aditi Indian Cuisine
Radio Habana

CCSF  Mission Campus

El Valenciano
All Cities Real Estate

Love Le Lux

Needles & Pems

Scarlet Sage Herb Co.

Beretta

1101
1109
1125

1153
1155

1169

1173

1193

1199

Mr. Liquor

Bualo Exchange
Cut Loose
Yoga Tree/Available
Cafe Valencia

Mercado Brazil

R&A Cleaners

Arizmendi Bakery
Barzotto 

1200

1210
1218
1234
1252

1264

1266

1268
121270

Horace Mann Middle School

’Valencia Farmer’s Market1299

Valencia Street
14th Street

15th Street

16th Street

17th Street

18th Street

19th Street

20th Street

21st Street

22nd Street

23rd Street

24th Street



NOTICE: This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable but we make no representations, warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. 
Listing broker has been given enough information to provide only a preliminary interest in the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained herein is 
not a substitute for thorough due diligence investigation. References to square footage, zoning, use, or age are approximate. Please contact the San Francisco Planning Department to 
verify zoning at (415) 558-6378, as neither broker or landlord represent that this space is suitable for your use. Tenant or Buyer must verify the information at their own expense and bears 
all the risk for any inaccuracies. By receiving these materials you are agreeing to the disclaimers set forth herein. DRE#01878802

KRYSTAL CHANNICK
office 415.462.5940

krystal@mavenproperties.com
DRE #01969079

JOAN RUYLE
office 415.404.7313

joan@mavenproperties.com
DRE #02006025

1234 VALENCIA        FOR LEASE

466 Green Street Suite #203  |  San Francisco, CA 94133  |  415-781-7700  |  www.mavenproperties.com   


